



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	[Publish Date]	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	----------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	77028009
Name	Bird & Blend Gingernut Matcha 30g
Ingredients	Ceremonial Grade Japanese Matcha Green Tea (67%), Ginger (15%), Cinnamon, Natural Flavouring Granules ALLERGENS: May contain NUTS. Packed in an environment that contains NUTS. For allergens, see ingredients in capitals
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain NUTS. For allergens, see ingredients in capitals
Net Quantity	1 unit
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Bird & Blend Tea Ltd. Unit 3, Woods Way, Goring Business Park, Goring-by- Sea, Worthing BN12 4QY
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 2g Portion of Matcha
Energy (kJ/kcal)	7
Fat	0.70
Of which saturated	0.02
Carbohydrate	0.60
Of which sugars	0.07
Fibre	0.60
Protein	0.60
Salt	0.00
Alcoholic Strength	Alcohol free
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No – May Contain Nuts
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No present ingredients, not certified
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N/A
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N/A
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N/A
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N/A
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes